
All Employees

S/N Name Designation Phone Blood Group

1 Mohammad Abdur Rouf Executive Director 01700716300 A+

2 Md. Bhikharuddaula Chowdhury Director (P & D) 01700716347 A+

3 Md. Iqbal Hossain Additional Director (Monitoring & Evaluation) 01738917192 A+

4 Md. Mizanur Rahman Additional Director 01700716322 A+

5 Sharif Mohammad Rezaul Karim Additional Director (Safe Guard) 01914870679 A+

6 Md. Abul Hossain Superintendent Engineer (Monitoring) 01700716307 A+

7 Syed Rajab Ali Superintendent Engineer (Monitoring) 01711319819 A+

8 Md. Ahsanul Kabir Pavel Executive Engineer 01710440486 A+

9 Md. Washim Ali Executive Engineer (RTW) 01700716330 A+

10 Md. Nur Eashin Deputy Director (P & D) 01671678707 A+

11 Md. Jamal Haider Executive Engineer (Operation) 01700716363 A+

12 Md. Wahidul Haque Assistant Director (Environment) (CC) 01700716316 A+

13 Md. Moheuddin Assistant Programmer 01700716332 A+

14 Rajan Chandra Biswas Assistant Engineer (Civil) 01915076598 A+

15 Most. Afroja Parvin Assistant Engineer (RTW) 01736585822 A+

16 Md. Asiful Alam Assistant Director (Administration) 01676880966 A+

17 Tanveer Rifa Assistant Engineer (B & BEF) 01700716428 A+

18 Tanveer Ahmad Assistant Engineer (Civil) 01700716415 A+

19 Md. Asaduzzaman Assistant Engineer 01723907799 A+

20 Md. Shohag Rana Estimator/Sub-Assistant Engineer 01700716445 A+

21 Moniruzzaman Monir Sub-Assistant Engineer 01700716303 A+

22 Hossain Kabir Sub-Assistant Engineer(Auto) 01700716451 A+

23 Md. Ali Zinnah Sub-Assistant Engineer(Civil) 01681822019 A+

24 Md. Riajul Islam Sub-Assistant Engineer(Civil) 01700716395 A+

25 Md. Abul Bashar Sub-Assistant Engineer(Civil) 01827944567 A+

26 Tamanna Afrin Librarian 01703989900 A+

27 Md. Sumon Ali UDA 01729473982 A+

28 Johirul Islam Computer Operator 01942017066 A+

29 Md. Masud Rana Stenographer-cum-Computer Operator 01672676965 A+

30 Md.Mahmudul Hasana UDA 01723153266 A+

31 Md. Razu Molla Accountant-1 01516757910 A+

32 Miss. Sharmin Sulltana Budget Assistant 01787847555 A+

33 Mst. Setu Khatun Steno-Typist-Cum-Computer Operator 01768629756 A+

34 Md. Asaduzzaman Messenger Peon 01675955945 A+

35 Abdus Salam Draftsman 01737869724 A+

36 Md Reaz Kabir Office Assistant cum-computer typist 1765154014 A+

37 Jannatul Ferdous Office Assistant cum-computer typist 01615276256 A+

38 Md.Abdul Awal Office Assistant 01924543072 A+

39 Md. Akubbar Ali Office Assistant 01715198788 A+

40 Mrs. Mina Khatun Office Assistant 01957742135 A+

41 Obaidullah Lift Operator 01768309897 A+

42 Developer Developer (mcs) 01677992694 A+
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43 Md. Barkat Hossain Guard 01725685668 A+

44 Mita Rani Office Assistant 01938964868 A+

45 Al-Amin Shapan Office Assistant 01604226404 A+

46 Sharmin Akter Sabina Office Assistant 01317038955 A+

47 Marufa Yeasmin Office Assistant 01786932870 A+

48 Kazi Fazlul Haque Office Assistant 01742386549 A+

49 Shamim Hossain Office Assistant 01521206902 A+

50 Md. Hossain Mia Office Assistant 01933137100 A+

51 Mohammad Fahim Raiyan Executive Engineer (Maintenance) 01700716373 A-

52 Mrs. Fatema Akter Auditor 01798583503 A-

53 Altaf Hossain Sheikh Director (Admin) 01700716302 B+

54 Khandaker Nurul Hoq Director (Finance & Accounts) 01711965300 B+

55 Sk. Istiak Ahmed Additional Director 01700716324 B+

56 Md Waliul Hasan Additional Director (P & D) 01911614984 B+

57 Md. Mushfiqur Rahman Private Secretary 01718030687 B+

58 Anjuman Ara Deputy Director (Estate) 01700716325 B+

59 Md. Arif Uddin Executive Engineer (Design-2) 01558035755 B+

60 Mr. Md. Abul Kalam Assistant Director(Operation) (CC) 01770176385 B+

61 Md. Kamrul Islam Assistant Director (Estate) (CC) 01700716419 B+

62 Rashida Khanam Administrative Officer 01731089980 B+

63 Md.Ruhul Amin Assistant director (Security-CC) 01700716398 B+

64 Sabbir Ahamed Deputy Director (CC) 01777932301 B+

65 Abu Saad Executive Engineer (CC) 01676301670 B+

66 Md Yeasin Ali Talukder Assistant Engineer (Building) 01700716427 B+

67 Md Riad-Ul-Hasan Assistant Engineer (Civil) 01700716421 B+

68 Md. Nabil Hosen Assistant Engineer 01671553331 B+

69 Md. Sikander Ibrahim Assistant Engineer (Mechanical) 01734293409 B+

70 Golam Samdani Himel Assistant Engineer 01700716430 B+

71 Palash Chandra Roy Assistant Director (Law) 01700716406 B+

72 Md. Rafiqul Islam Assistant Engineer (Bridge) 01700716426 B+

73 Imran Saleh Rahat Assistant Engineer (Civil) 01700716418 B+

74 Md. Mazharul Hoque Administrative Officer 01711106538 B+

75 Saiful Islam Sub-Assistant Engineer 01533395371 B+

76 Humayun Kabir Sub-Assistant Engineer 01700716444 B+

77 Md Khaled Saifullah Sub-Assistant Engineer(Monitoring-2) 01911987348 B+

78 Tarofder Al Mamun Sub-Assistant Engineer(Civil) 01952989936 B+

79 Dipak Kumar Mahato Sub-Assistant Engineer(Civil) 01700716459 B+

80 Md. Shajahan Miah Driver 01816748277 B+

81 Pannu Miah Driver 01711459196 B+

82 Minto Mia Stenographer-cum-Computer Operator 01965592951 B+

83 Md. Hasibur Hossain Upper Division Assistant 01722034153 B+

84 Md. Jahangir Alam Kanoongo 01825076029 B+

85 Harun Or Rashid Stenographer-cum-Computer Operator 8801622515545 B+

86 Md.Nazmul Islam Store Keeper 01681386278 B+

87 Md. Abul Hossain Process Server 01831440655 B+

88 Md. Moin Uddin Cameraman 01785496143 B+

89 Md.Nurul Islam Photocopy Operator 01716157368 B+

90 Md. Saddam Hossain Data Entry Operator 01982914655 B+

91 Md. Ibrahim Khan Office Assistant cum-computer typist 01782895346 B+

92 Rimo Akter Office Assistant cum-computer typist 01704011265 B+
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93 Sajal Ahmed Office Assistant cum-computer typist 01684879793 B+

94 Md. Lokman Hakim Lifat Office Assistant cum-computer typist 01765932899 B+

95 Md. Sobur Ali Survayer 01775363510 B+

96 Md. Noman Shah Ammonia Print Operator 01988934400 B+

97 Md.Mizanur Rahman Office Assistant 01918791854 B+

98 Md. Rafiqul Islam Shaikh Office Assistant 01944602460 B+

99 Md. Abdur Rashid Guard 01790768284 B+

100 Md. Shamim Process Server 01642033267 B+

101 Mrs. Amena Begum Office Assistant (Administration) 01751777422 B+

102 Md. Fazlul Karim Guard 01923486575 B+

103 Md Hasanur Rahaman Office Assistant 01952468312 B+

104 Md Jobayer Ahammad Office Assistant 01890303647 B+

105 Shahin Office Assistant 01773788154 B+

106 Md. Kibria Office Assistant 01916399700 B+

107 Md. Mamun Miah Office Assistant 01884935301 B+

108 Shamsuddin Md Sajib Office Assistant 01681053096 B+

109 A. F. M. Tajul Islam Deputy Director (Admin) 01700716328 B-

110 Lal Miah Office Assistant 01748176118 B-

111 Quazi Md. Ferdous Chief Engineer 01700716361 O+

112 M. A. Mannan Superintendent Engineer 01715175789 O+

113 Md. Abul Kalam Azad Superintendent Engineer (Road) 01712105657 O+

114 Md. Ohiduzzaman Superintendent Engineer (RTW) 01700716368 O+

115 Laksmi Kanta Halder Executive Engineer 01700716396 O+

116 Md. Usuf Harun Executive Engineer (Bridge) 01700716333 O+

117 Md Mosarraf Hossain Deputy Director (Accounts and Budget) 01700716336 O+

118 Md. Abubakkar Siddik Deputy Director (Audit) 01700716334 O+

119 Hena Afrose Assistant Director (Safeguard-CC) 01814657859 O+

120 Mr. Md. Helal Uddin Hawlader Administrative Officer 01700716386 O+

121 Mohammed Saiful Islam Assistant Director (Budget) (CC) 01700716397 O+

122 Md. Mainul Bashar Babu Executive Engineer (CC) 01700716393 O+

123 Mr. Asim Kumar Datta Assistant Director (Resettlement & Environment ) 01712240600 O+

124 Mst. Taslima Khatun Assistant Engineer (Bridge) 01924192396 O+

125 Md. Shahin Assistant Engineer (Civil) 01721604348 O+

126 Md.Sk.Forid Assistant Engineer 01729504220 O+

127 Md. Nazrul Islam Executive Engineer (CC) 01811449049 O+

128 Md. Rezaul Karim Assistant Engineer (Road) 01700716366 O+

129 Md. Alif Hossain Assistant Engineer (RTW) 01735263442 O+

130 Rakibur Rahman Assistant Engineer (Design-1) 01711471594 O+

131 Syed Riaz Uddin Assistant Engineer (Civil) 01700716384 O+

132 Md. Masud Rana Sikder Protocol-Cum-Public Relations Officer 01700716387 O+

133 Md. Shakhawath Alam Assistant Engineer (Civil) 01323323678 O+

134 Md Abir Hossain Assistant Programmer 01700716434 O+

135 Anindya Saha Antu Assistant Engineer (Civil) 01755416633 O+

136 Muktadir Billah Assistant Director (P & D) 01700716408 O+

137 S.M. Easin Ankur Assistant Director (Auto) 01700716412 O+

138 Md. Furkan Khan Assistant Engineer (Civil) 01700716422 O+

139 Md Masood Bhuyan Assistant Programmer 01700716435 O+

140 Nur-E Ferdus Monika Matin Assistant Engineer (Monitoring-1) 01797977463 O+

141 Mustakim Ahmed Rahat Assistant Director (Estate) 01700716411 O+

142 Shemul Nahar Assistant Director (Accounts) 01700716413 O+
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143 Mr. E. M. Iftekhar Alam Assistant Director (CC) 01700716381 O+

144 Md. Rafiqul Islam Stenographer-cum-Computer Operator 01711951955 O+

145 Shimul Adhikari Assistant Engineer (CC) 01700716436 O+

146 Md Masud Rana Store Officer 01700716403 O+

147 Abdullah Al Mamun Sub-Assistant Engineer 01700716446 O+

148 Mst. Selina Mostary Sub-Assistant Engineer 01700716390 O+

149 Md. Mahiuddin Sub-Assistant Engineer 01710339408 O+

150 Ashikul Haque Sub-Assistant Engineer (Building) 01760779831 O+

151 Shihabul Islam Md. Sharif Sub-Assistant Engineer(Civil) 01700716460 O+

152 Md. Abdul Motin Driver 01552443956 O+

153 Md. Abdur Razzak Driver 01716435361 O+

154 Md. Sarwar Jahan UDA 01710990793 O+

155 Naren Das Stenographer-cum-Computer Operator 01716356835 O+

156 Md. Mosiur Rahman Stenographer-cum-Computer Operator 01715854081 O+

157 Md. Mowazzem Hossain Accountant-1 01716133822 O+

158 Md. Aminur Rahman Receptionist cum Telephone Operator 01947101641 O+

159 Afzal Hossain Computer Operator 01831602462 O+

160 Md. Sohel Khan Computer Operator 8801763954070 O+

161 Sheikh Md. Ashiqul Islam Computer Operator 8801794063636 O+

162 Shohel Rana Computer Operator 01725484117 O+

163 Md. Anash Uddin Stenographer-cum-Computer Operator 01772786077 O+

164 Halima Akter Moli Accountant 01764380192 O+

165 Md. Ashaduzzaman Cashier 01714972020 O+

166 Sharmin Akter Steno-Typist-Cum-Computer Operator 01780158909 O+

167 Md. Mehedi Hasan Razu Steno-Typist-Cum-Computer Operator 01921728472 O+

168 Md Abu Rayhan Steno-Typist-Cum-Computer Operator 01521538582 O+

169 Shiuly Akter Audit Assistant 01974750236 O+

170 Md. Abdul Kader Office Assistant cum-computer Operator 01911026567 O+

171 Kabita Begum Shila Office Assistant cum-computer Operator 01756093947 O+

172 Md. Faruque Office Assistant 01929032949 O+

173 Md. Mosharaf Hossain Office Assistant 01715793613 O+

174 Md. Monir Hossain Bepary Office Assistant 01624692578 O+

175 Md. Anwar Hossain Cook 01728013913 O+

176 Md. Abul Basher Gazi Chainman (Administration ) 01715198787 O+

177 Md.Faridul Islam Process Server 01731649501 O+

178 Lipi Khatun Office Assistant 01781878857 O+

179 Md Sahariar Kabir Office Assistant 01728557555 O+

180 Md. Abdul Aziz Office Assistant 01749025279 O+

181 Mohammad Tanjil Office Assistant 01917932492 O+

182 Md. Faruk Hossain Office Assistant 01719727631 O+

183 Md. Sultan Ahmed Office Assistant 01771749123 O+

184 Sujon Chandra Das Office Assistant 01920610919 O+

185 Kh. Ismail Hossain Office Assistant 01710718531 O+

186 Sukriti Kumar Shil Office Assistant 01922305014 O+

187 Sheuly Begum Office Assistant 01784816207 O+

188 Md Asif Hasan Bijoy Office Assistant 01773788154 O+

189 Apu Chandra Das Office Assistant 01934042800 O+

190 Tanusree Saha Programmer 01700716318 O-

191 Md. Mahbubur Rahman Assistant Engineer (Civil) 01700716425 O-

192 Md. Jahid Hasan Assistant Engineer (CC) 01747493538 O-
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193 Fatema Sultana Accountant-1 01755386626 O-

194 Md.Tofazzel Hossain Superintendent Engineer (Bridge) 01700716315 AB+

195 Md Habibur Rahman Additional Director (Admin) 01711047931 AB+

196 Md. Aftub-Uz-Zaman Executive Engineer (Monitoring-1) 01700716323 AB+

197 Mr. Rafiqul Islam Moral Administrative Officer 01914312032 AB+

198 Md. Bulbul Ahmed Assistant Engineer 01764985658 AB+

199 Md. Nasir Uddin Executive Engineer (CC) 01700716391 AB+

200 Md. Shohid Ali Sub-Assistant Engineer 01777126667 AB+

201 Md. Emran Hossain Sub-Assistant Engineer 01991505404 AB+

202 Anisur Rahman Driver 01671851997 AB+

203 Siddiqur Rahman Driver 01718580599 AB+

204 Md. Arafat Hossain Apu Computer Operator 01768821868 AB+

205 Uttam Kumer Roy Computer Operator 01762816816 AB+

206 Md. Rakib Bhuiyan Steno-Typist-Cum-Computer Operator 01764687533 AB+

207 Habibulla Office Assistant cum-computer typist 01719888241 AB+

208 Mst. Jannat Mohol Office Assistant 01738568304 AB+

209 Md. Abdul Malek Office Assistant 01774185273 AB+

210 Gondharaj Chandra Sarker Office Assistant 01741109275 AB+

211 Md. Atikur Rahman Data Entry Operator 01925129377 AB-

212 Md Abul Kalam Azad Cateloger-cum- Library Assistant 01624033194 AB-


